
Place Rider Horse Points # Attended

1st/2nd Gabby Venezia Freya Grace 32 3
1st/2nd Amanda Kredit Phoenix 32 3
3rd Mackenzie Main DeeDee 29 3
4th Maddison Lyons Rocky 26 3
5th Abby Squire Shaker 8 1

1st Julia Weber Shira 24 3
2nd Sheana (Shayna) SimmsBentley 22 3
3rd/4th Ema Roberts Sadie's Troubadour 10 1
3rd/4th Abby Squire Apollo 10 1
5th/6th Kathy Libonati Sassy 9 1
5th/6th Nekkay Sanford Zeus 9 1
7th Carly Longo Frenchmans Edition 8 1
8th Jessica Connelley Ditto 7 1

1st Sam Breitling Bucki Dun H 31 3
2nd Emily Gaylor Dueces Magical Lady 23 3
3rd Sam Zipp A Tidy Hollywood Star "Ti 20 3

1st Missy Sullivan Sadie 28 3
2nd Stephanie Joyce Annie 24 3
3rd Christen Anderson Rio 23 3
4th Kristin Corredor Maximus 14 2
5th Jordyce Behm Snickers 12 3
6th Linda Landon Nute 11 1
7th/8th Karen Benally Ninja 10 1
7th/8th Erin McGinty Hollywood Red Hot 10 2
9th/10th Sophia Camacho Kippers 8 1
9th/10th Sophia Camacho Captain Jack 8 2
11th Patty Beuerlein Fancy 5 1
12th Landon Roberts Jedds Lucky Draw 3 1

Place Rider Horse Points # Attended

1st Amanda Kredit Phoenix 33 3
2nd/3rd Maddison Lyons Rocky 26 3
2nd/3rd Ema Roberts Sadies Troubadour 26 3
4th Abby Squire Apollo 10 1
5th Samantha Bensley Genie's Rowdy Cowgirl 9 1
6th Karen Johnson Cruise 7 1

1st/2nd Mackenzie Main DeeDee 27 3
1st/2nd Gabby Venezia Freya Grace 27 3
3rd Sam Zipp A Tidy Hollywood Star "Ti 22 3
4th Julia Weber Shira 19 3
5th Ema Roberts Maya Merica Rocks 17 2
6th/7th Abigail Spriggs Sam 9 1
6th/7th Julia Weber Jazmin 9 1
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8th Nekkay Sanford Zeus 8 1

1st/2nd Stephanie Martinez Bella 11 1
1st/2nd Kathy Libonati Sassy 11 1
3rd Rachel Ryan Winona 10 1
4th Karen Johnson Lola 9 1

1st Sam Breitling Bucki Dun H 33 3

1st Emily Gaylor Duces Magical Lacey 33 3

1st Stephanie Joyce Annie 32 3
2nd Jordyce Behm Snickers 28 3
3rd Sheana (Shayna) SimmsBentley 24 3
4th Sophia Camacho Captain Jack 13 2
5th Christen Anderson Rio 17 3
6th-9th Missy Sullivan Sadie 9 3
6th-9th Linda Landon Nute 9 1
6th-9th Karen Benally Rain 9 1
6th-9th Erin McGinty Hollywood Red Hot 9 1
10th/11th Kristin Corredor Maximus 8 2
10th/11th Jordyce Behan Snickers 8 1
12th Sophia Camacho Kippers 7 1
13th/14th Charlie Brown Cinnamon 5 1
13th/14th Samantha Bensley Miss Pretty Poco Frost 5 1
15th Patty Beuerlein Fancy 3 1
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